C-HDM_NPR_5-11
Heavy Duty Computer Mounting System
1-800-524-9900
Heavy Duty
Passenger Side Mount
How to Order
HDM Mounts
Part Number Description
C-HDM-201   5.5”-8.5” Telescoping Pole  w/ Handle
C-HDM-202 8.5”-14” Telescoping Pole w/ Handle
C-HDM-203 12”-21.5" Telescoping Pole w/ Handle
C-HDM-206 16”-29.5” Telescoping Pole w/ Handle
C-HDM-207 4.5”-4.75” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-208 5.5”-8.5” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-209 8.8-14” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-210 12”-21.5” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-211 16”-29.5” Telescoping Pole
Part Number Description
C-HDM-212 16” Telescoping Pole w/ gusseted base
C-HDM-213 12” Telescoping Pole w/ handle
C-HDM-214 8.5” Telescoping Pole, side mount
C-HDM-215 14” Telescoping Pole, side mount
C-HDM-216 12” Telescoping Pole, side mount
C-HDM-217 16” Telescoping Pole w/ gusseted base
Side and Floor Mount Telescoping Poles are also available for equipment
mounting. Please visit www.havis.com to view these poles and options.
Select your Vehicle Specific Base (100 Series)
Select your Telescoping Pole (200 Series)
Part Number Description
C-MD-102 Swing Arm, Slide out, Tilt/Swivel Action Adapter with Handle
C-MD-104 Swing Arm without Action Adapter
C-MD-202 Low Profile Tilt/Swivel Motion Device with Handle
C-HDM-301 0” Fixed Mount Adapter
C-HDM-302 3” Fixed Mount Adapter
C-HDM-303 6” Fixed Mount Adapter
C-HDM-304 9” Fixed Mount Adapter
Part Number Description
C-HDM-401  Side Mount Support Arm
C-HDM-403 Removable Peripheral & Accessory Shelf for C-HDM-200
C-HDM-404 Side Mount Van Support Arm
C-HDM-405 “Lift Assist” Gas Shock for C-HDM-201
C-HDM-406 "Lift Assist"  Gas Shock for C-HDM-202
C-HDM-407 "Lift Assist" Gas Shock for C-HDM-203,  C-HDM-213
C-HDM-408 "Lift Assist" Gas Shock for C-HDM-205
C-HDM-415 “Lift Assist” Gas Shock for C-HDM-206,  C-HDM-217
C-HDM-416 Heavy Duty Pole Clamp Bracket
Additional options are available, visit www.havis.com/hdm to configure
your own Heavy Duty Mount system.
Motion Devices & Platforms Additional Options to complete your system
1
2
3 4
Bases, Poles, Top Offset Platforms, and Options are ordered as individual components. The Heavy Duty
Mount is designed to be a modular system that utilizes interchangeable parts.
Visit www.havis.com/HDM to configure your own Heavy Duty Mount system.
Chevrolet/GMC
Tahoe/Silverado 2000-2011 C-HDM-102
Impala 2006-2011 C-HDM-103
Colorado 2003-2011 C-HDM-111
Envoy 2003-2009 C-HDM-125
Trailblazer 2003-2009 C-HDM-125
G-Series/GM Express 1997-2011 C-HDM-139
G-Series/GM Express 1997-2011 C-HDM-107
Caprice 2011 C-HDM-154
Dodge
Charger/Magnum 2006-2010 C-HDM-104
Ram Pick Up 2003-2011 C-HDM-111
Dakota 2005-2010 C-HDM-120
Durango 2004-2009 C-HDM-122
Sprinter 2007-2010 C-HDM-131
Charger 2011 C-HDM-144
Town & Country 2011 C-HDM-146
Journey 2011 C-HDM-147
Ram Pick Up 2007-2011 C-HDM-152
Ford
Crown  Victoria 1995-2011 C-HDM-101

Heavy Duty
Passenger Side Mount
How to Order
HDM Mounts
Part Number Description
C-HDM-201   5.5”-8.5” Telescoping Pole  w/ Handle
C-HDM-202 8.5”-14” Telescoping Pole w/ Handle
C-HDM-203 12”-21.5" Telescoping Pole w/ Handle
C-HDM-206 16”-29.5” Telescoping Pole w/ Handle
C-HDM-207 4.5”-4.75” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-208 5.5”-8.5” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-209 8.8-14” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-210 12”-21.5” Telescoping Pole
C-HDM-211 16”-29.5” Telescoping Pole
Part Number Description
C-HDM-212 16” Telescoping Pole w/ gusseted base
C-HDM-213 12” Telescoping Pole w/ handle
C-HDM-214 8.5” Telescoping Pole, side mount
C-HDM-215 14” Telescoping Pole, side mount
C-HDM-216 12” Telescoping Pole, side mount
C-HDM-217 16” Telescoping Pole w/ gusseted base
Side and Floor Mount Telescoping Poles are also available for equipment
mounting. Please visit www.havis.com to view these poles and options.
Select your Vehicle Specific Base (100 Series)
Select your Telescoping Pole (200 Series)
Part Number Description
C-MD-102 Swing Arm, Slide out, Tilt/Swivel Action Adapter with Handle
C-MD-104 Swing Arm without Action Adapter
C-MD-202 Low Profile Tilt/Swivel Motion Device with Handle
C-HDM-301 0” Fixed Mount Adapter
C-HDM-302 3” Fixed Mount Adapter
C-HDM-303 6” Fixed Mount Adapter
C-HDM-304 9” Fixed Mount Adapter
Part Number Description
C-HDM-401  Side Mount Support Arm
C-HDM-403 Removable Peripheral & Accessory Shelf for C-HDM-200
C-HDM-404 Side Mount Van Support Arm
C-HDM-405 “Lift Assist” Gas Shock for C-HDM-201
C-HDM-406 "Lift Assist"  Gas Shock for C-HDM-202
C-HDM-407 "Lift Assist" Gas Shock for C-HDM-203,  C-HDM-213
C-HDM-408 "Lift Assist" Gas Shock for C-HDM-205
C-HDM-415 “Lift Assist” Gas Shock for C-HDM-206,  C-HDM-217
C-HDM-416 Heavy Duty Pole Clamp Bracket
Additional options are available, visit www.havis.com/hdm to configure
your own Heavy Duty Mount system.
Motion Devices & Platforms Additional Options to complete your system
1
2
3 4
Bases, Poles, Top Offset Platforms, and Options are ordered as individual components. The Heavy Duty
Mount is designed to be a modular system that utilizes interchangeable parts.
Visit www.havis.com/HDM to configure your own Heavy Duty Mount system.
Chevrolet/GMC
Tahoe/Silverado 2000-2011 C-HDM-102
Impala 2006-2011 C-HDM-103
Colorado 2003-2011 C-HDM-111
Envoy 2003-2009 C-HDM-125
Trailblazer 2003-2009 C-HDM-125
G-Series/GM Express 1997-2011 C-HDM-139
G-Series/GM Express 1997-2011 C-HDM-107
Caprice 2011 C-HDM-154
Dodge
Charger/Magnum 2006-2010 C-HDM-104
Ram Pick Up 2003-2011 C-HDM-111
Dakota 2005-2010 C-HDM-120
Durango 2004-2009 C-HDM-122
Sprinter 2007-2010 C-HDM-131
Charger 2011 C-HDM-144
Town & Country 2011 C-HDM-146
Journey 2011 C-HDM-147
Ram Pick Up 2007-2011 C-HDM-152
Ford
Crown  Victoria 1995-2011 C-HDM-101